


Dear Friends and Supporters, 

As we prepare to celebrate the 15th Anniversary of the Florida Cancer 
Specialists Foundation in 2026, we are deeply grateful for your role in making 
this milestone possible. Your sponsorship has been essential to our mission, 
bringing comfort, dignity, and hope to thousands of cancer patients and 
their families.
 
Your support provides more than financial relief; it provides peace of mind. 
Because of you, patients can keep a roof over their heads, maintain essential 
utilities, and cover transportation or phone bills that connect them with care 
and loved ones. The true value of your sponsorship is seen not in dollars, but 
in the resilience of patients who can rest a little easier, the families who face 
tomorrow with less fear, and the countless lives touched by your support.
 
Looking ahead, we are excited to share new sponsorship opportunities for 
2026, outlined in the enclosed packet. These events will not only celebrate 
our 15-year legacy but also expand the reach of our mission, so that no 
patient has to face cancer alone.
 
Thank you for standing beside us and helping light the way forward with 
your partnership.

With heartfelt appreciation,

Lynn Rasys,
Executive Director

 A Message from Lynn Rasys, Executive Director

Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation Timeline



The Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization 
as designated by the IRS. The Foundation’s EIN number is 20–4616813. 
The Foundation is also registered in the state of Florida, Registration No. 
CH24320. A copy of the official state registration and financial information 
may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling 
(800) 435–7352 within the state of Florida. Registration does not imply 
endorsement, approval or recommendation by the State.

Contact
 (941) 677-7195
 FCSF.org

Sponsoring a Florida Cancer Specialists 
Foundation event provides a unique 
opportunity to join with organizations, 
physicians, companies and supporters in 
communities throughout Florida to have a 
direct and immediate impact on the lives 
of cancer patients and their families. 

The Foundation is proud of the 
collaborative relationships we have 
established with hospitals and clinics, 
vendors, pharmaceutical companies, 
corporations, local businesses and 
organizations to work together to 
support those affected by cancer.

We Appreciate Your Continued Support

Since its inception in 2011, the Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation has provided 
$16.5M in financial assistance. Thank you for considering a sponsorship. We look 
forward to working with you and leveraging the collective power of our organizations to 
educate communities and change the lives of those we serve. 

Sponsorship Opportunities

The Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation, a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, provides non–
medical financial support to qualifying adult cancer patients in the state of Florida no matter 
where they are treated. We believe no one should have to choose between paying for critical 
living expenses, or paying for medical treatment. The Foundation assists cancer patients and 
their families with essential expenses such as rent, mortgage, utilities, car payments, etc., 
so they can focus on recovery, rather than worrying about overdue bills. By giving cancer 
patients peace of mind in knowing that their bills will be paid while they are undergoing 
treatment, we allow them to concentrate on what really matters – fighting cancer. 

Due to the generosity of the Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute (FCS) physicians, 
100 percent of donations go directly to helping cancer patients in need. 

The Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation hosts fundraising events throughout Florida to 
raise money to support our mission. We rely on the support of our volunteers, donors and 
sponsors to make our life–changing work possible.

About the Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation

A Patient’s Thank You 
“On behalf of all those who have benefited from the 
donations received, I want to express my deepest gratitude. 
Thank you for your generosity and for making a positive 
difference in the lives of those who need it most.”

– Catherine Johnson, 
Financial Assistance Recipient

How Patients Use Financial Aid



 
Logo on sleeve of T-shirt, and official race photos

Logo listed on all printed promo materials*

Logo on start / finish line banners

Logo on award / photo backdrop 

Banner across Woodland Blvd.

Logo on back of T-shirt

Logo / name and link to your website on  
ME STRONG website

Personalized business sign with your logo along 
race route

Vendor locations based on sponsorship level

Logo / name on packet pick-up sponsor signage

Logo / name on ‘Thank You’ ad in the News Journal 
and Beacon publications

Logo / name at the end of 5K video

Marketing opportunities based on sponsorship 
level

Participant entries and 5K shirts

Social media recognition

‘Proud Sponsor’ signage at your business

Invitation to ME STRONG Sponsor VIP Celebration
at the Elusive Grape on January 26, 2026

15th Anniversary pin

15th Anniversary social media displays (banner & 
frames provided by the FCS Foundation)

3 Additional race entries

Special sponsor signage with photo opportunity

The ME STRONG 5K originated with the dream of bringing hope and happiness during a time that is often 
considered dark and frightening. When DeLand, FL resident Linda Ryan was diagnosed with recurrent cervical 
cancer, her four close friends organized an event that would reflect Linda’s kind spirit, passion for healthy living, and 
determination to persevere. The inaugural ME STRONG 5k was a highly spirited event that ignited a ray of hope for 
community members who had been touched by cancer.
 
After reflecting on the success of the inaugural ME STRONG 5K, the five women shared a belief there was much 
more in store for the future of ME STRONG. By late spring of 2012 ME STRONG was a registered 501c3 charity with 
a mission to support friends, families and community members battling cancer.
 
Each subsequent year the ME STRONG 5K has continued to grow in popularity. In 2025, the event attracted more 
than 6,000 participants and hundreds of spectators from across the state! To date, the ME STRONG 5K has provided 
nearly 2.5 million dollars in financial aid for local patients battling cancer.
 
The Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation is thrilled to be the non-profit recipient organization for all funds raised 
by this ever-popular event ... and, as in years past, Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute will be the 
Presenting Sponsor for the 15th Anniversary of ME STRONG in 2026!

With the support of our legacy partners, the Rotary Clubs of West Volusia, we anticipate a phenomenal event that 
will make a huge difference in the lives of cancer patients and their families.

Be Part of a Beloved 5K Race Tradition!

4

Saturday – January 31, 2026
ME STRONG 5K

Join us on Saturday, January 31, 2026, and be a part of something special. Run or walk, with every 
stride we’re making a difference supporting local cancer patients in need.

Location:
DeLand, FL

Time:
8:00 a.m.

Website:
FCSF.org/MeStrong2026

A Patient’s Thank You
“I wasn’t sure how I was going to keep my home, but 

thanks to the FCS Foundation I was able to pay my rent 

and keep food on my table. The medical chain reaction 

of events was overwhelming, and I am so grateful to the 

FCS Foundation for their support. The support gave me 

peace of mind and it allowed me to get caught up on 

my important bills.”

– Jenny Schaefer-Smart, Volusia County
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Each year, the annual 5K raises money to support our community
members and their families in the fight against cancer.

Regular payment & commitment deadline: January 9, 2026

15th Anniversary Club payment deadline:  October 15, 2025
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SPONSORSHIP
BENEFITS
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*If commitment is confirmed prior to printing
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Introducing the 15th Anniversary Club! 
For sponsorships of $1,515 or more, paid by October 
15, 2025, you’ll receive exclusive benefits in addition to 

those included in your chosen sponsorship level.

SOLD

NEW!



SPONSOR LEVELS 

PRESENTING SPONSOR – $15,000 – SOLD
(Exclusive Opportunity)

•	 VIP seating for sixteen (16) guests (2 tables of 8)

•	 Prominent placement of company name and logo 
on the invitation

•	 Premium placement of a full-page ad on the back 
cover of the event program and your logo on the 
front cover

•	 Verbal recognition from stage as Presenting 
Sponsor at the beginning of the program

•	 Opportunity to address the audience

•	 Prominent placement of company name and 
logo on all event communications to include: 
Foundation website, social media, Facebook event 
page, and sponsor slide recognition on digital 
screen at event

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display

 
GOLD SPONSOR – $10,000
•	 VIP seating for ten (10) guests (1 table)

•	 Sponsor slide recognition on digital screen at event

•	 Full-page ad in the event program

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display

•	 Website Recognition

SILVER SPONSOR – $7,500
•	 Seating for eight (8) guests

•	 Half-page ad in the event program

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display

•	 Website Recognition

ADD ON SPONSORSHIP – $1,500
This add-on opportunity applies only to Bronze Level Sponsorships and above.

•	 Additional Featured Sponsor Opportunity (examples include: Silent Auction 
Sponsor, Bar Sponsor, Valet Sponsor, Destination Sponsor, Entertainment 
Sponsor, Dessert Sponsor, After Party Sponsor, Party Favor Sponsor, etc.)

•	 Recognition at location

•	 Specialty slide recognition

Sponsorship packages and pricing may be subject to change. Sponsorship commitment/payment 
deadline: January 23, 2026

Artwork for ad and logo deadline is four weeks prior to the event. All sponsorships are non–refundable. 
Foundation events are held “rain or shine.” The Foundation is not responsible for cancellation of certain 
aspects of an event, including entertainment, due to inclement weather. Reservations must include all guest 
names a minimum of two weeks prior to the event, or the Foundation will assume seats are donated.

BRONZE SPONSOR – $5,000		
•	 Seating for six (6) guests

•	 Quarter-page ad in the event program

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display

•	 Website Recognition

PURCHASE A TABLE  – $3,000

•	 Seating for ten (10) guests  

•	 Table signage included

INDIVIDUAL TICKET – $325

SPONSOR AN ARTIST – $1,000
Support a featured guest artist to attend the event!

•	 Two (2) tickets (for artist and guest)

•	 Name recognition in program

•	 Acknowledged as the Artist’s Patreon on  
social media posts promoting the Artist

•	 Name at art station

Saturday – February 21, 2026
Celestial Soirée

A Starry Night of Art and Music 
Join us for Celestial Soirée, an elegant evening starring artist survivors who inspire us all with their 
creativity and courage. This exclusive fundraising event will feature a curated collection of artwork 

donated by survivors. Guests will enjoy live art creation, spectacular live and silent auctions, dinner, and 
dancing beneath the stars - all in celebration of hope, healing, and the resilience of the human spirit!

Location:
Art Ovation Hotel • Sarasota

Time:
6:00  – 10:30 p.m.

Website:
FCSF.org/CelestialSoiree

Honorary Chairs:
Miguel Pelayo, MD

Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute

Teresa Pelayo, APRN
Owner and Medical Provider of The Guided Body

Event Co-Chairs:
Kim Becker

Brian D. Jellison Cancer Institute at 
Sarasota Memorial Healthcare System 

Jill DeSimone
Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation Board Member



SPONSOR LEVELS 
DIAMOND SPONSOR – $25,000 – SOLD

•	 Ten (10) orchestra pit seats

•	 “What’s Your Why?” video participation

•	 Full screen logo displayed at event

•	 Premium social media package

•	 Event poster signed by artists

•	 Meet & greet with artists

•	 Professional photo with artists

•	 Access to pre & post-show party

•	 Custom sponsor package delivered with tickets

PLATINUM SPONSOR – $17,500

•	 Ten (10) prime seats at concert

•	 Full screen logo displayed at event

•	 Plus social media package

•	 Event poster signed by artists

•	 Access to pre & post-show party

•	 Sponsor package delivered with tickets

GOLD SPONSOR – $12,500

•	 Eight (8) prime seats at concert

•	 Half screen logo displayed at event

•	 Plus social media package

•	 Access to pre & post-show party

•	 Sponsor package delivered with tickets

SILVER SPONSOR – $8,000

•	 Six (6) prime seats at concert

•	 One quarter screen logo displayed at event

•	 Primary social media package

•	 Access to pre & post-show party

•	 Sponsor package delivered with tickets 

BRONZE SPONSOR – $5,000

•	 Four (4) prime seats at concert

•	 One quarter screen logo displayed at event

•	 Primary social media package

•	 Access to pre & post-show party

•	 Sponsor package delivered with tickets

PATRON SPONSOR – $2,000

•	 Two (2) prime seats at concert

•	 Access to pre & post-show party

•	 Listing on patron sponsor page at eventAn Evening of Making Music Matter. This unforgettable evening features intimate 
performances by Sister Hazel with special guest artist, John Rzeznik. Attendees can participate 
in a silent auction and raffle, with the chance to win one-of-a-kind items from music’s biggest 

names. A portion of event proceeds benefit Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation.

BENEFITING
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Sponsorship packages and pricing may be subject to change. Lyrics for Life sponsorship commitment/  
payment deadline: February 6, 2026

Artwork for ad and logo deadline is four weeks prior to the event. All sponsorships are non–refundable. Foundation 
events are held “rain or shine.” The Foundation is not responsible for cancellation of certain aspects of an event, 
including entertainment, due to inclement weather. Reservations must include all guest names a minimum of two 
weeks prior to the event, or the Foundation will assume seats are donated.

SOCIAL MEDIA SPONSOR LEVELS 

PREMIUM SOCIAL MEDIA PACKAGE
Diamond Sponsorships only

•	 Maximum visibility, personalized recognition,  
lasting impact

•	 Puts your brand front and center throughout the  
year with several moments to shine

•	 High-level, meaningful, and frequent exposure

PLUS SOCIAL MEDIA PACKAGE
Platinum & Gold Sponsorships

•	 Impactful callouts, consistent connection with 
key seasonal visibility

•	 Steady recognition without overwhelming

•	 Great for mid-level exposure

PRIMARY SOCIAL MEDIA PACKAGE
Silver & Bronze Sponsorships

•	 Simple inclusion in timely moments

•	 Coverage centered around key event  
announcements

•	 Offers visibility without a fully customized  
content plan

frequency

Location:
Curtis M. Phillips Center for the 

Performing Arts • Gainsville

Time:
7:00 p.m.  – 12:00 a.m.

Website:
FCSF.org/Lyrics-for-Life-2026

Saturday – March 7, 2026
Lyrics for Life



Please join us for an elegant evening filled with light and shimmer in a celebration of hope and 
healing. We’ll join together for dinner, cocktails, live and silent auctions and special guests.

Honoree:
Lucio Gordan, MD,

President and Managing Physician
Florida Cancer Specialists & Research Institute

Event Co-Chairs:

Location:
Armature Works • Tampa

Time:
6:00  – 10:30 p.m.

Website:
FCSF.org/CrystalGala2026

Saturday – October 3, 2026

SPONSOR LEVELS 

PRESENTING SPONSOR – $15,000 – SOLD
(Exclusive Opportunity)

•	 VIP seating for sixteen (16) guests (2 tables of 8)

•	 Prominent placement of company name and logo 
on the invitation

•	 Premium placement of a full-page ad on the back 
cover of the event program and your logo on the 
front cover

•	 Verbal recognition from stage as Presenting 
Sponsor at the beginning of the program

•	 Opportunity to address the audience

•	 Prominent placement of company name and 
logo on all event communications to include: 
Foundation website, social media, Facebook event 
page, and sponsor slide recognition on digital 
screen at event

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display

 
GOLD SPONSOR – $10,000
•	 VIP seating for ten (10) guests (1 table)

•	 Sponsor slide recognition on digital screen at event

•	 Full-page ad in the event program

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display

•	 Website Recognition

SILVER SPONSOR – $7,500
•	 Seating for eight (8) guests

•	 Half-page ad in the event program

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display

•	 Website Recognition

BRONZE SPONSOR – $5,000		
•	 Seating for six (6) guests

•	 Quarter-page ad in the event program

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display

•	 Website Recognition

PURCHASE A TABLE  – $3,000

•	 Seating for ten (10) guests  

•	 Table signage included

INDIVIDUAL TICKET – $325

ADD ON SPONSORSHIP – $1,500
This add-on opportunity applies only to Bronze Level Sponsorships and above.

•	 Additional Featured Sponsor Opportunity (examples include: Silent Auction 
Sponsor, Bar Sponsor, Valet Sponsor, Destination Sponsor, Entertainment 
Sponsor, Dessert Sponsor, After Party Sponsor, Party Favor Sponsor, etc.)

•	 Recognition at location

•	 Specialty slide recognition

Sponsorship packages and pricing may be subject to change. Sponsorship commitment/payment 
deadline: September 4, 2026

Artwork for ad and logo deadline is four weeks prior to the event. All sponsorships are non–refundable. 
Foundation events are held “rain or shine.” The Foundation is not responsible for cancellation of certain 
aspects of an event, including entertainment, due to inclement weather. Reservations must include all guest 
names a minimum of two weeks prior to the event, or the Foundation will assume seats are donated.

REFLECTING ON 15 YEARS OF COMPASSION

Jaqueline R. Ambrose
General Counsel, Florida Cancer  
Specialists & Research Institute

David Wenk, MD
Assistant Managing Physician, Florida  
Cancer Specialists & Research Institute



Please join us for a luncheon to support hope and healing. We’ll join together with a very  
special guest to make a difference for cancer patients through their journeys.

In collaboration with Step Into Grace, serving as Community & Outreach Partner.

Friday – October 23, 2026

A CIRCLE OF HOPE, HEALING & HUMANITY

SPONSOR LEVELS 

PRESENTING SPONSOR – $20,000 – SOLD
(Exclusive Opportunity)

•	 VIP seating for sixteen (16) guests (2 tables of 8) 

•	 Meet & Greet with Guest Speaker for eight (8)

•	 Prominent placement of company name and logo 
on the invitation 

•	 Announced in press release

•	 Premium placement of a full-page ad on the back 
cover of the event program and your logo on the 
front cover

•	 Verbal recognition from stage as Presenting 
Sponsor at the beginning of the program  

•	 On-stage speaking opportunity  

•	 Prominent placement of company name and logo 
on all event communications to include: Foundation 
website, social media, Facebook event page, and 
sponsor slide recognition on digital screen at event 

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display 

 
DIAMOND SPONSOR – $15,000
•	 VIP seating for ten (10) guests (1 table) 

•	 Meet & Greet for six (6) guests 

•	 Sponsor slide recognition on digital screen at event 

•	 Full-page ad in the event program 

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display 

•	 Website Recognition 

Location:
Arthrex One Conference Center

1 Arthrex Way, Naples, FL 34108

Time:
10:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Vendor Fair)

12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. (Lunch & Program)

Website:
FCSF.org/Crystal-Connection

Event Chair: 
 Lynn Grisco

Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation Board Member
Naples Ambassador

Event Co-Chair:
Julie Marvel

CEO, Step Into Grace

GOLD SPONSOR – $10,000
•	 VIP seating for ten (10) guests (1 table) 

•	 Meet & Greet for four (4) guests

•	 Sponsor slide recognition on digital screen  
at event 

•	 Half-page ad in the event program 

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display 

•	 Website Recognition 

SILVER SPONSOR – $7,500		
•	 Seating for eight (8) guests 

•	 Half-page ad in the event program 

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display 

•	 Website Recognition  

BRONZE SPONSOR – $5,000		
•	 Seating for six (6) guests 

•	 Quarter-page ad in the event program 

•	 Social Media announcement 

•	 Opportunity for Educational Display 

•	 Website Recognition  

PURCHASE A TABLE  – $2,000		
•	 Seating for ten (10) guests 

•	 Table signage included

INDIVIDUAL TICKET  – $250		

Sponsorship packages and pricing may be subject to change. Sponsorship commitment/payment 
deadline: September 28, 2026

Artwork for ad and logo deadline is four weeks prior to the event. All sponsorships are non–refundable. 
Foundation events are held “rain or shine.” The Foundation is not responsible for cancellation of certain 
aspects of an event, including entertainment, due to inclement weather. Reservations must include all guest 
names a minimum of two weeks prior to the event, or the Foundation will assume seats are donated.

VENDOR OPPORTUNITIES

VENDOR TABLE – $500 
•	 Designated vendor location, one table,  

and two chairs  

VENDOR TABLE + LUNCHEON – $750
•	 Designated vendor location, one table,  

two chairs, and one ticket to the luncheon



SILVER SPONSOR – $7,500

•	 Two (2) Tickets to a Foundation event

•	 Social Media Announcement  
(Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)

•	 Recognition in Annual Report

•	 Recognition on the Foundation website

•	 Special invitations to Foundation events

•	 Subscription to Foundation Newsletter

BRONZE SPONSOR – $5,000

•	 Social Media Announcement  
(Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)

•	 Recognition in Annual Report

•	 Recognition on the Foundation website

•	 Special invitations to Foundation events

•	 Subscription to Foundation Newsletter

Corporate Cares
 

The Corporate Cares Program provides the opportunity for 
organizations to partner with the Foundation by making an 
annual contribution that will provide immediate financial 
assistance to qualified cancer patients in Florida.  This 
partnership allows us to leverage the collective power of 
supportive businesses to change the lives of those we serve.  

Providing Compassionate Care for Cancer Patients in Need

Important: Corporate Cares operates on an annual 
basis, with benefits and recognition starting from the 
date payment is received. Benefits will be awarded 
based on the selected level and may not be retroactive 
or combined across levels. Additional donations made 
within the same calendar year will not adjust your 
Corporate Cares level or benefits but are appreciated 
and will support our mission.

Sponsorship packages and pricing may be subject  
to change. 

Artwork for ad and logo deadline is four weeks prior to 
the event. All sponsorships are non–refundable. FCS 
Foundation events are held “rain or shine.” The FCS 
Foundation is not responsible for cancellation of certain 
aspects of an event, including entertainment, due to 
inclement weather. Reservations must include all guest 
names a minimum of two weeks prior to the event, or 
the Foundation will assume seats are donated.

SPONSOR LEVELS 

PLATINUM SPONSOR – $25,000 +

•	 Private Call or Meeting with Board Member/ 
Lunch with Executive Director 

•	 Personalized Stewardship Report 

•	 A table for ten (10) at one Foundation event

•	 Social Media Announcement  
(Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)

•	 Recognition in Annual Report

•	 Recognition on Digital Lifetime Giving Listing

•	 Recognition on the Foundation website

•	 Special invitations to Foundation events

•	 Subscription to Foundation Newsletter

DIAMOND SPONSOR – $15,000
•	 Six (6) Tickets to a Foundation event
•	 Social Media Announcement  

(Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)

•	 Recognition in Annual Report

•	 Recognition on Digital Lifetime Giving Listing

•	 Recognition on the Foundation website

•	 Special invitations to Foundation events

•	 Subscription to Foundation Newsletter

GOLD SPONSOR – $10,000
•	 Four (4) Tickets to a Foundation event

•	 Social Media Announcement  
(Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn)

•	 Recognition in Annual Report

•	 Recognition on the Foundation website

•	 Special invitations to Foundation events

•	 Recognition on Digital Lifetime Giving Listing

•	 Subscription to Foundation Newsletter



Sponsorship Commitment
Please print your organization’s name exactly as it should appear on promotional materials.

Contact Name: ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Company Name: ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Address: – ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

City: ______________________________________________________________  State: ––––––  Zip: ––––––––––

Telephone: –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Email: ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Type of Product/Service: –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––

Sponsorship guidelines and pricing may be subject to change.

•	 Event sponsorship commitment, artwork for ad, logo and payment deadline is four weeks prior 
to the event.

•	 All sponsorships are non–refundable. Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation events are held “rain 
or shine.” The Foundation is not responsible for cancellation of certain aspects of an event, 
including entertainment, due to inclement weather.

•	 Reservations must include all guest names a minimum of two weeks prior to the event, 
or the Foundation will assume seats are donated.

❏_  ME STRONG 5K Run/Walk 
Level:_ _______Price:_ __________

❏_ The Crystal Gala  
Level:_ _______ Price:___________

Customized sponsorships are available.

Signature (Required): ________________________________________ Date: ________________________

*** Signature confirms sponsorship commitment and adherence to sponsorship guidelines. ***

SPONSORSHIPS BY EVENT

5985 Silver Falls Run, Suite 210
Bradenton, FL 34211
P: (941) 677-7195 | F: (813) 623–4703 
FCSF.org

❏_  Celestial Soirée 
Level:_ _______Price:_ __________

❏_  The Crystal Connection 
Level:_ _______Price:_ __________

❏_ Lyrics for Life 
Level:_ _______Price:_ __________

❏_  Corporate Cares 
Level:_ _______Price:_ __________

Total Dollar Amount Enclosed: ____________________________

❏	 Check Payable to Florida Cancer Specialists Foundation – Mail to address listed below.

❏	 Credit Card – Visit FCSF.org

❏	 ACH Payment (Electronic Transfer) – Contact Events@FLCancer.com or call (941) 677-7195



Abbvie

Advent Health

Amneal Pharmaceuticals

AstraZeneca

Bechtol Engineering and Testing

Biocon Biologics

Boulevard Tire Center

Bristol Myers Squibb

Brown & Brown

C&S Fence & Gate

Carlette Mack

CFB Outdoors, Inc.

ChappellRoberts

City Sanctuary Church

Cobb Cole

Daiichi-Sankyo

Daytona Heart Group

DeLand Chiropractic & Spinal 

Decompression

DeLand Pilates

Deltran USA

Duke Energy

Eagle Pharmaceuticals

Eisai

Empath Health

Ernst & Young LLP

Exquisite Pool and Spa

Extravaganza Events

Face It Skin Spa

FDOT - District 5 & Target Zero

Florida Cancer Specialists & Research 

Institute

Florida Health Care Plans

Florida Orthopaedic Associates

Fred Bondesen Automotive

Genentech

Gentry Oil, LLC

Gilead

Gulfside Healthcare Services

Halifax Health - Hospice

Harty Tractor Services Inc.

HCA Florida Healthcare

Hot Yoga DeLand

Hughston Clinic Orthopaedics

Incyte

Jacob Heating & Air Conditioning

James Moore & Co., P.L.

Johnson & Johnson Innovative Medicine

Jill DeSimone and Greg Moisan

Jim Henning

Johnson Jackson, PLLC

Kemp Realty

Kingspan

LeanTaaS

Mainstreet Community Bank

McMahan Construction 

Medallion Home

Morgan Stanley

N. Harmony LLC.

Natera

National Marrow Donor Program

NFP

One Daytona

Parks Dermatology Center

PatientPoint

Paul, Elkind, Branz, and Paul, LLP

Pharmacosmos Therapeutics Inc.

Pharmacyclics

Phyllis and Richard Yonker

Pittsburgh Pirates

Quick Clean Laundry

Radiology Associates

Raymond James

Sarasota Memorial Healthcare 

Foundation

Space Coast Credit Union

Stetson Athletics

Stevenson & Blinn CPA

Sunset Kava Bar

Sunsure Insurance Solutions

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Tampa Oncology and Proton

The Curtis Family

The Gettel Automotive Group

The Page Insurance Agency

Thunder City Derby Sirens

Total Vision DeLand

Truist Bank and Weath Management

Tyser Electric Company, Inc.

Victorian Dental

Volusia Veterinary Services

Warrior Defense

Waterside Place

West Volusia Retired Educators

West Volusia Runners

Zydus Pharmaceuticals

A Special Thank You to our 2025 Sponsors



Our Deepest Appreciation to our 
Corporate Cares Sponsors

We Honor the Contribution of our 
Champions of Hope

Diamond Sponsors

Silver Sponsors

Distinguished Supporter

Susmitha Apuri, MD
Maen Hussein, MD

Leadership Circle

Tasso Coin Jr.

Ambassador

The Paul & Jennifer Brady Charitable Fund
Sachin Kamath, MD

Carlton C. Wright and Stacy L. Colson

Benefactor

Richard Ruch

Friend of the Foundation

Patrick Acevedo, MD
Syed Ahmed, MD

Anonymous
Anonymous

Julia Cogburn, MD
The Murray Clark Family Fund
George and Sandy Garfunkel

Dr. Ivor Percent
Amber Rodriguez

Thomas Uhler
Norma Winzell

Mutlhauf Foundation
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